Supplier Name

Hmrc

Sppa (a)

Hmrc

Hmrc

Hmrc

Sppa (a)

Sppa (a)

Sppa (a)

Hmrc

Hmrc

Sppa (a)

Hmrc

Hmrc

Hmrc

Hmrc

Sppa (a)

Sppa (a)

Hmrc

Sppa (a)

Sppa (a)

Hmrc

Sppa (a)

Sppa (a)

Sppa (a)

Nhs National Services Scotland
Mapp (real Estate )

Tactuum Ltd

Tactuum Ltd

Nhs National Services Scotland
Nhs Education For Scotland
Mapp (real Estate )

Mapp (real Estate )

Mapp (real Estate )

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs National Services Scotland
Nhs National Services Scotland
Glasgow City Council

Tactuum Ltd

Scottish Ambulance Service
Personal Strengths Publishing Ltd
Ee Limited

Kpmg Lip

Nhs Lanarkshire

Centre For Public Impact Uk
Tactuum Ltd

Scottish Government

Nhs Highland

Tactuum Ltd

Nhs Highland

Nhs Lothian

Bramble Hub Ltd

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Hp Inc. Uk Limited

Tactuum Ltd

Tactuum Ltd

Tactuum Ltd

Nhs Lothian

Specialist Computer Centres Plc
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Lothian

Forth Valley Nhs Board

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Tactuum Ltd

The Health Foundation

Bramble Hub Ltd

Nhs National Services Scotland
Nhs National Services Scotland
The State Hospitals Board For Scotland
Tactuum Ltd

Kpmg Lip

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Lothian

Change Mental Health

Mapp (real Estate )

Nhs Lothian

Description of Service
PAYE & NI

Pension Contributions
PAYE & NI

PAYE & NI

PAYE & NI

Pension Contributions
Pension Contributions
Pension Contributions
PAYE & NI

PAYE & NI

Pension Contributions
PAYE & NI

PAYE & NI

PAYE & NI

PAYE & NI

Pension Contributions
Pension Contributions
PAYE & NI

Pension Contributions
Pension Contributions
PAYE & NI

Pension Contributions
Pension Contributions
Pension Contributions
Rent & Service Charges
Rent & Service Charges
Digital Development
Digital Development
Service Level Agreement and IT Support
Grant SCIL Funding
Rent & Service Charges
Rent & Service Charges
Rent & Service Charges
Secondment

IT Support

Service Level Agreement
Property Rates

Digital Development
Service Level Agreement
Course Fees
Telecommunications
Internal Audit
Secondment
Consultancy

Digital Development
Secondment
Secondment

Digital Development
Secondment & HCH Funding
Secondment

IT Consultancy
Secondment

IT Services

Digital Development
Digital Development
Digital Development
Secondment

IT Services
Secondment
Secondment
Secondment
Secondment

Digital Development

Q Work Programme System
IT Consultancy

Website Project
Website Project & Annual Subscription
Research

Digital Development
Internal Audit
Secondment
Secondment

External Consultation
Rent & Service Charges
Secondment

Date Paid

17/12/2024
17/12/2024
04/02/2025
11/03/2025
14/01/2025
04/02/2025
11/03/2025
14/01/2025
12/11/2024
16/04/2024
12/11/2024
17/09/2024
15/10/2024
14/05/2024
11/06/2024
15/10/2024
17/09/2024
16/07/2024
14/05/2024
11/06/2024
13/08/2024
16/07/2024
13/08/2024
16/04/2024
29/10/2024
02/04/2024
25/03/2025
04/03/2025
23/04/2024
27/08/2024
02/07/2024
17/09/2024
10/12/2024
23/04/2024
04/03/2025
21/05/2024
27/08/2024
05/11/2024
04/03/2025
17/09/2024
30/04/2024
18/03/2025
23/04/2024
09/04/2024
18/02/2025
03/09/2024
23/04/2024
14/01/2025
03/12/2024
11/02/2025
09/04/2024
07/01/2025
07/01/2025
26/11/2024
19/11/2024
11/03/2025
23/04/2024
25/02/2025
24/09/2024
04/03/2025
07/01/2025
11/06/2024
03/12/2024
29/10/2024
13/08/2024
19/11/2024
10/09/2024
16/07/2024
24/09/2024
03/09/2024
11/03/2025
23/07/2024
02/04/2024
09/04/2024
14/01/2025

Gross Value

1,073,802
949,038
849,789
824,273
821,808
797,973
792,035
777,790
764,066
737,619
736,139
693,281
691,917
691,334
688,381
685,161
683,249
682,420
681,300
679,564
677,828
676,969
674,868
660,650
624,944
399,352
313,975
278,460
206,832
180,000
152,213
152,213
152,210
140,369
137,667
129,660

91,484
74,791
73,398
69,720
60,738
59,689
58,845
58,330
56,197
55,215
54,701
53,626
48,010
47,496
45,349
44,728
42,498
42,160
41,548
40,765
40,620
39,092
39,078
36,205
35,269
34,459
34,382
33,990
32,000
31,119
30,862
30,592
30,264
30,012
27,126
27,029
26,475
25,745
25,084



